Linear Narrow Non-Linkable Non-Dim Strip Light

Lightology =

BRAND Nuvo Lighting

DESCRIPTION

The Strip Light Non-Linkable Non-Dimmable Strip
Light features a body constructed of steel in a
White finish with a white polycarbonate lens.
Available in two lengths. Designed for surface
mounting on ceiling or wall. Can be hard wired or
used with cord and plug. Knockout on bottom of
fixture for direct wire installation. Damyp Location.
ETL listed Optional power cord and connectors
sold separately.

SHADE COLOR White
BODY FINISH White
WATTAGE W
DIMMER Not Dimmable
DIMENSIONS 22.71"L x 1.75"W x 1.88"H

INTEGRATED LED MODULE

LAMP

Technical Information
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMENS/WATT
LAMP COLOR
COLOR RENDERING

SPEC #

1x LED/120-277V LED

900 lumens
75.00
4000K

90 CRI

NVO987353

NVO987353
(lli DA‘MP

Shown in: White / White
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https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=987353
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